# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

### This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company TIRE WORLD OF FLEMINGSBURG, INC.

 Company ID
 0430411.09.99999

 Date Filed
 3/28/2008 2:36:52 PM

**Fee** \$15.00

#### Principal Office

### **Registered Agent**

1191 ELIZAVILLE RD. FLEMINGSBURG, KY 41041 THOMAS MARSHALL 1022 E MAIN ST MOREHEAD, KY 40351

#### **Officers**

President Thomas W Marshall 1191 ELIZAVILLE RD.,FLEMINGSBURG,KY 41041
Secretary Stephen Matthew Marshall 1191 ELIZAVILLE RD FLEMINGSBURG, KY 41041
Treasurer Thomas W Marshall sr 1191 ELIZAVILLE RD,FLEMINGSBURG,KY 41041
Vice President Vice President Vice President Paul Zurcher 1191 ELIZAVILLE RD.,FLEMINGSBURG,KY 41041

## **Signatures**

Signature THOMAS W MARSHALL SR

Title PRESIDENT